Address

12025 S PROVENCE ST 2300
12005 S PROVENCE ST 2400
14096 W 157TH ST

145 S PARKER ST

20572 W 110TH PL

11045 S PALISADE ST

654 N CENTRAL ST

14750 W 119TH ST CELL
1105 S RIDGEVIEW RD
15239 W 119TH ST

1425 E COLLEGE WAY
11910 S PFLUMM RD

16433 W 119TH ST

11056 S GREEN RD

10529 S WARWICK ST

16600 S THEDEN ST
1210 S LONE ELM RD
618 E SANTA FE ST
21020 W 151ST ST
199 N PARKER ST
18114 W 119TH ST
11040 S GREEN RD
18200 W 119TH ST

ARBOR CREEK VILLAGE
16380 W 159TH TER

ASHTON
15235 W 146TH CIR

Permit Number

BC18-0195
BC18-0170
BR18-0791
BC18-0273
BR18-0794
BR18-0792
BC18-0267
BC18-0343
BC18-0298
BC18-0136
BC18-0330
BC18-0008
BC18-0310
BC18-0329
BC18-0290
BC18-0290
BC18-0325
BC18-0323
BC18-0332
BC18-0284
BC18-0327
BC18-0315
BC18-0328
BC18-0281

BR18-0799

BR18-0751

Contractor

Prieb Homes Inc
Prieb Homes Inc
ALLEN BUILDING SPECIALTIES INC
ALLIED RETAIL CONCEPTS LLC
Bickimer Construction Inc
Bickimer Construction Inc
KC Contractors LLC
CASSON-MARK CORP. DBA C-MARK
CASSON-MARK CORP. DBA C-MARK
BHL SERVICES INCORPORATED
CASSON-MARK CORP. DBA C-MARK
TX- MORROW CONSTRUCTION, INC
STEPHEN P MASLAN & COMPANY
Ronald A Mather Construction Co Inc
Thomas Construction
Thomas Construction
STRICKLAND CONSTRUCTION
OPUS DESIGN BUILD LLC
JE HEFNER COMPANY

JE HEFNER COMPANY
CAMM CONSTRUCTION

Ronald A Mather Construction Co Inc
Meyer Brothers BUilding Co

Gabriel Homes Inc

F1 SERVICES INC dba FOUNDATION 1

Permit Type

Building - Commercial
Building - Commercial
Building - Residential
Building - Commercial
Building - Residential
Building - Residential
Building - Commercial
Building - Commercial
Building - Commercial
Building - Commercial
Building - Commercial
Building - Commercial
Building - Commercial
Building - Commercial
Building - Commercial
Building - Commercial
Building - Commercial
Building - Commercial
Building - Commercial
Building - Commercial
Building - Commercial
Building - Commercial
Building - Commercial
Building - Commercial

Building - Residential

Building - Residential

Use Code

104
104
434
327
101
101
318
o/s
o/s
o/s
o/s
105
437
437
437
437
437
437
437
437
437
437
437
324

101

o/s

Date

10/18/18
10/18/18
10/22/18
10/18/18
10/30/18
10/23/18
10/05/18
10/31/18
10/31/18
10/19/18
10/05/18
10/29/18
10/26/18
10/12/18
10/10/18
10/10/18
10/31/18
10/23/18
10/09/18
10/23/18
10/19/18
10/03/18
10/11/18
10/03/18

10/29/18

10/05/18

Activity Report

10/01/2018 to 10/31/2018

Valuation

$500,000.00
$500,000.00
$30,000.00
$500,000.00
$400,000.00
$400,000.00
$3,200,000.00
$15,000.00
$15,000.00
$200,000.00
$15,000.00
$24,091,703.95
$65,000.00
$10,000.00
$169,000.00
$169,000.00
$513,621.00
$690,000.00
$85,000.00
$15,000.00
$85,000.00
$15,000.00
$10,000.00
$1,412,000.00

$77,900.00

$12,650.00

Total Fees

$27,486.47
$43,685.46
$190.00
$50,218.35
$3,304.87
$2,922.82
$49,410.90
$300.00
$300.00
$1,300.00
$300.00
$2,157,008.79
$525.00
$1,487.94
$1,098.50
$1,098.50
$3,481.97
$17,593.69
$625.00
$375.50
$1,298.26
$1,159.23
$1,018.06
$32,084.30

$2,401.18

$103.25



Address
BLACKBOB TRAILS

15120 S SEMINOLE DR

BOULDER HILLS
15227 W 172ND PL

BRIGHTON'S LANDING

11463 S LONGVIEW RD
21299 W 115TH ST
11455 S DEER RUN ST

CEDAR CREEK

26521 W 109TH ST
26695 W 103RD TER

CLAREVIEW
11394 S CLARE RD

COFFEE CREEK MEADOWS
16896 W 164TH PL

COLLEGE MEADOWS
20520 W 113TH ST

COVINGTON COURT

11404 S MILLRIDGE ST

ESTATES OF FOREST VIEW

12385 S HASTINGS ST
12197 S BELMONT DR

Permit Number

BR18-0795

BR18-0816

BR18-0785
BR18-0755
BR18-0775

BR18-0829
BR18-0759

BR18-0754

BR18-0757

BR18-0788

BR18-0782
BR18-0782

BR18-0761
BR18-0787

Contractor

KC Renovations

NEW MARK HOMES LLC

James Engle Custom Homes LLC
ASPEN CREEK BUILDERS LLC

Spectrim Building and Remodeling, LLC DBA:

Spectrim Homes

NY CONSTRUCTION LLC.
ALL WEATHER SERVICES INC

NICK KRIER

Glenross Contracting INC

JFE CONSTRUCTION INC

Tom French Construction Inc

Tom French Construction Inc

James Engle Custom Homes

Roeser Homes

Permit Type

Building - Residential

Building - Residential

Building - Residential
Building - Residential
Building - Residential

Building - Residential
Building - Residential

Building - Residential

Building - Residential

Building - Residential

Building - Residential
Building - Residential

Building - Residential
Building - Residential

Use Code

434

101

101
101
101

434
434

101

434

101

103
103

101
101

Date

10/16/18

10/29/18

10/18/18
10/12/18
10/26/18

10/30/18
10/05/18

10/15/18

10/08/18

10/23/18

10/30/18
10/30/18

10/02/18
10/23/18

Activity Report

10/01/2018 to 10/31/2018

Valuation

$125,000.00

$373,000.00

$497,880.00
$425,000.00
$377,026.00

$35,000.00
$10,500.00

$450,000.00

$32,000.00

$455,100.00

$747,732.00
$747,732.00

$447,659.00
$580,706.31

Total Fees

$718.75

$3,044.05

$3,536.23
$2,627.71
$8,321.93

$220.00
$123.40

$13,710.98

$200.00

$3,620.27

$16,776.29
$16,776.29

$13,541.34
$8,621.70



Activity Report

10/01/2018 to 10/31/2018

Address Permit Number Contractor Permit Type Use Code Date Valuation Total Fees
ESTATES OF FOREST VIEW
24121 W 121ST TER BR18-0756 ESTHER WILLIAMS POOL DEALER Building - Residential 329 10/19/18 $62,000.00 $185.60

FAIRFIELD AT HERITAGE PARK

15280 W 163RD TER BR18-0796 TWIN OAKS REMODELING & SERVICES INC  Building - Residential 434 10/19/18 $34,822.00 $217.80
FALLBROOK
10917 S CORNICE ST BR18-0753 JESSE YBARRA Building - Residential 434 10/05/18 $5,200.00 $145.20

FIRST BAPTIST CHURCH ADDITION
1713 S KIOWA DR BR18-0776 THE ISLAS FAM Building - Residential 434 10/05/18 $9,000.00 $136.60

FOXFIELD VILLAGE
11668 S MARION ST BR18-0825 DIMENSIONAL HOME IMPROVEMENT, LLC.  Building - Residential 434 10/29/18 $14,200.00 $111.00

GRAYSON PLACE

22258 W 120TH TER BR18-0734 Gabriel Homes Inc Building - Residential 101 10/12/18 $388,950.00 $7,502.85
HAVENCROFT

1410 E CAMBRIDGE ST BR18-0766 ELITE WINDOW AND SIDING Building - Residential 434 10/02/18 $35,000.00 $215.00
1501 E SUNVALE DR BR18-0810 F1 SERVICES INC dba FOUNDATION 1 Building - Residential (O 10/23/18 $15,498.00 $117.49
12528 S ALCAN CIR BR18-0811 F1 SERVICES INC dba FOUNDATION 1 Building - Residential oIS 10/23/18 $12,500.00 $102.50

HEATHER RIDGE SOUTH

16772 S SKYVIEW LN BR18-0771 MARTENS FAMILY ENTERPRISES INC Building - Residential 101 10/12/18 $298,225.00 $2,607.42
18907 W 167TH TER BR18-0772 MARTENS FAMILY ENTERPRISES INC Building - Residential 101 10/31/18 $295,000.00 $2,708.85

HERITAGE MANOR
16497 W 165TH TER BR18-0678 LB Construction Services LLC Building - Residential 434 10/01/18 $15,000.00 $115.00



Address
HIDDEN LAKE ESTATES

25260 W 104TH PL

Permit Number

BR18-0763

HIGHLANDS OF KENSINGTON

11189 W 146TH TER

HILLS OF FOREST VIEW

12271 S MESQUITE ST
12050 S SUNRAY DR

HUNTFORD
14437 S SHADY BEND RD

INDIAN CREEK NORTH
15508 W 123RD TER

LAKESTONE ESTATES
2705 W 150TH ST

BR18-0758

BR18-0718
BR18-0770

BR18-0802

BR18-0764

BR18-0817

NOTTINGHAM AT HERITAGE PARK

14276 W 157TH TER

OAK RUN

25341 W 149TH CT
24811 W 148TH CT

PALISADE PARK
17734 W 160TH ST

BR18-0713

BR18-0822
BR18-0821

BR18-0818

Contractor

Don Julian Builders Inc

STEPHEN A HODES ENTERPRISES INC

SWIM THINGS INC

Envision Homes & Construction, LLC

REGENESIS CONTRACTING CONSULTANTS,
LLC.

ALL WEATHER SERVICES, INC.

PHOENIX RENOVATION AND RESTORATION
INC

ALEXANDER HOMES LLC

ROCKTOPS GRANITE AND STONE
TYLER & ASHLEY COX

ALL WEATHER SERVICES, INC.

Permit Type

Building - Residential

Building - Residential

Building - Residential
Building - Residential

Building - Residential

Building - Residential

Building - Residential

Building - Residential

Building - Residential
Building - Residential

Building - Residential

Use Code

101

434

434
434

434

434

o/s

434

434
434

434

Date

10/12/18

10/05/18

10/05/18
10/03/18

10/26/18

10/03/18

10/30/18

10/03/18

10/29/18
10/29/18

10/29/18

Valuation

$885,000.00

$12,500.00

$52,400.00
$22,500.00

$5,000.00

$4,840.00

$133,876.94

$32,000.00

$50,000.00
$3,000.00

$5,000.00

Activity Report

10/01/2018 to 10/31/2018

Total Fees

$15,655.67

$136.80

$173.12
$162.40

$80.00

$100.80

$769.79

$200.00

$290.00
$80.00

$80.00



Address
PARKWOOD HILLS

14635 S GALLERY ST

PRAIRIE FARMS

2746 W CONCORD DR
2770 W CONCORD DR
2678 W CONCORD DR
2644 W CONCORD DR
2660 W CONCORD DR
2724 W CONCORD DR
2622 W CONCORD DR
2702 W CONCORD DR

PRAIRIE HAVEN EAST

1011 N LINCOLN ST

PRAIRIE HIGHLANDS

26430 W 144TH CT

PRAIRIE POINT
10755 S PALISADE ST

QUAILWOOD ESTATES

14121 W 142ND ST
14090 S GALLERY ST

QUESTIONABLE
2375 W DENNIS AVE

SCARBOROUGH

1816 E 153RD TER
17210 W 156TH TER

Permit Number

BR18-0808

BR18-0557
BR18-0564
BR18-0565
BR18-0561
BR18-0550
BR18-0563
BR18-0559
BR18-0562

BR18-0598

BR18-0685

BR18-0815

BR18-0760
BR18-0774

BR18-0641

BR18-0784
BR18-0780

Contractor

PATRICK PROPERTIES SERVICES INC.

Prieb Homes Inc
Prieb Homes Inc
Prieb Homes Inc
Prieb Homes Inc
Prieb Homes Inc
Prieb Homes Inc
Prieb Homes Inc

Prieb Homes Inc

MEKONNEN MEKONNEN

CMP CONSTRUCTION INC

Decks Done right
ROBERT J. JR MALONEY

JAY FROMHOLTZ

ACCESSIBILITY REMODELING
RETOUCH REAL ESTATE ENHANCEMENT

Permit Type

Building - Residential

Building - Residential
Building - Residential
Building - Residential
Building - Residential
Building - Residential
Building - Residential
Building - Residential
Building - Residential

Building - Residential

Building - Residential

Building - Residential

Building - Residential
Building - Residential

Building - Residential

Building - Residential
Building - Residential

Use Code

434

101
101
101
101
101
101
101
101

434

101

434

434
434

438

434
434

Date

10/31/18

10/19/18
10/19/18
10/19/18
10/19/18
10/19/18
10/19/18
10/19/18
10/19/18

10/15/18

10/08/18

10/19/18

10/05/18
10/05/18

10/03/18

10/19/18
10/15/18

Activity Report

10/01/2018 to 10/31/2018

Valuation

$16,513.00

$340,000.00
$340,000.00
$340,000.00
$340,000.00
$340,000.00
$340,000.00
$340,000.00
$340,000.00

$2,500.00

$360,000.00

$25,000.00

$8,632.00
$20,000.00

$10,000.00

$12,000.00
$2,200.00

Total Fees

$122.56

$12,914.02
$12,723.74
$12,968.52
$13,071.09
$12,842.67
$12,842.67
$12,723.74
$13,071.09

$80.00

$12,933.84

$200.00

$83.16
$175.00

$241.40

$120.00
$80.00



Address

SOUTH HAMPTON

15923 S SUNSET ST
16081 S SUNSET ST
18650 W 159TH TER

Permit Number

BR18-0569
BR18-0752
BR18-0750

SOUTHGLEN OF CEDAR CREEK

11485 S GLEASON RD

ST. JAMES COURT
15281 S SYMPHONY DR 3603

STEVENSON PLACE
720 W ELM ST

STONEBRIDGE MEADOWS
16413 S PARKWOOD ST

STONEBRIDGE PARK

16448 S MARAIS DR
15650 W 165TH TER

STRATFORD ESTATES
1517 E 153RD ST

BR18-0801

BR18-0812

BR18-0744

BR18-0661

BR18-0797
BR18-0733

BR18-0727

THE ESTATES OF PRAIRIE HAVEN

12192 S VALLEY RD

THE VILLAS AT FOXFIELD
11691 S DEER RUN ST

21403 W 116TH PL

11695 S DEER RUN ST

BR18-0783

BR18-0736
BR18-0737
BR18-0739

Contractor

RENE GROSS-BATARSE
SCHWARTZKOPF CONSTRUCTION LLC
RECREATION WHOLESALE LLC

DW Elite Decks

NEW VISION RENOVATIONS

TERRANCE MELVIN

James Il Homes

THIS THAT AND OTHER STUFF
KC Builders & Design Inc

PHOENIX RENOVATION AND RESTORATION
INC

DAVID & GAIL SANDERS

Gabriel Homes Inc
Gabriel Homes Inc

Gabriel Homes Inc

Permit Type

Building - Residential
Building - Residential
Building - Residential

Building - Residential

Building - Residential

Building - Residential

Building - Residential

Building - Residential
Building - Residential

Building - Residential

Building - Residential

Building - Residential
Building - Residential
Building - Residential

Use Code

434
434
329

434

434

434

101

434
101

434

434

101
101
101

Date

10/05/18
10/05/18
10/23/18

10/23/18

10/19/18

10/05/18

10/02/18

10/19/18
10/02/18

10/01/18

10/12/18

10/12/18
10/12/18
10/12/18

Valuation

$3,500.00
$9,750.00
$5,100.00

$33,960.00

$26,000.00

$17,000.00

$320,920.00

$48,000.00
$535,722.00

$3,246.52

$6,000.00

$375,950.00
$376,950.00
$369,950.00

Activity Report

10/01/2018 to 10/31/2018

Total Fees

$80.00
$97.60
$157.00

$209.80

$170.00

$315.00

$2,985.13

$280.00
$3,393.74

$80.00

$170.00

$7,550.42
$7,550.42
$7,550.42



Address Permit Number

THE VILLAS AT FOXFIELD

21416 W 116TH PL BR18-0738

THE VILLAS OF FOREST CREEK

12691 S HAGAN ST BR18-0778
TOWN OF OLATHE

307 S PINE ST BR18-0767
209 E LOULA ST BR18-0781
VALLEY RIDGE

11355 S HOUSTON ST BR18-0749
WILLOW BEND

2024 E CHEROKEE PL BR18-0805
WOODBROOK

12473 S ACUFF CT BR18-0809
WOODLAND HILLS RESERVE

19595 W 116TH TER BR18-0820
WOODLAND MANOR

20243 W 107TH TER BR18-0823
20433 W 108TH ST BR18-0798

WOODLAND MEADOWS NORTH

11815 S CHERRY LN

BR18-0826

Contractor

Gabriel Homes Inc

SPRUYT CUSTOM WOODWORKING LLC

ELITE WINDOW AND SIDING
RETOUCH REAL ESTATE ENHANCEMENT

Empire Basements Solutions

NANCY T CHAPMAN

DW Elite Decks

BUILT BY DESIGN

MID AMERICA CONTRACTORS INC

Drees Built Homes

DECKSCAPES/DS CONSTRUCTION, INC.

Permit Type

Building - Residential

Building - Residential

Building - Residential
Building - Residential

Building - Residential

Building - Residential

Building - Residential

Building - Residential

Building - Residential
Building - Residential

Building - Residential

Use Code

101

434

434
434

434

434

434

434

434
101

434

Date

10/12/18

10/19/18

10/19/18
10/15/18

10/09/18

10/19/18

10/23/18

10/31/18

10/29/18
10/19/18

10/26/18

Activity Report

10/01/2018 to 10/31/2018

Valuation Total Fees
$388,950.00 $7,550.42
$3,600.00 $80.00
$8,200.00 $88.00
$1,200.00 $80.00
$51,613.00 $333.06
$1,000.00 $90.00
$22,460.00 $152.30
$48,000.00 $323.61
$36,151.44 $220.76
$449,228.66 $3,384.57
$39,500.00 $237.50



